
VERMILION PARISH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2014-2015 

PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

 

ABBEVILLE HIGH            (057001)  9-12 

Ivy Landry, Prin.                        (ivy.landry) 

James Segrest, Asst. Prin.     (james.segrest) 

Lyndelle Theriot, Asst. Prin. (lyndelle.theriot) 

1305 Wildcat Dr. 

Abbeville, LA  70510 

School: 893-1874 or 1876 Lisa (lisa.hebert) 

Prin. Res: 984-3188 Suzanne 

Fax: 893-0935           (suzanne.schexnayder) 

 

CECIL PICARD ELEM AT MAURICE     

  (057014) PK-5 

Paulette Gaspard, Prin.             (pgaspard) 

Rachelle Brown, Asst. Prin.(rachelle.brown) 

203 S. Albert Avenue 

Maurice, LA  70555 

School: 893-3887      Kecia (kecia.folsom) 

Prin. Res: 643-1300 Angela (angela.landry) 

Fax: 893-3850 

 

DOZIER ELEM                  (057003) PK-5 

Karla Toups, Prin.                  (karla.toups) 

Christine Hebert, Asst. Prin.     

415 West Primeaux           (christine.hebert) 

Erath LA 70533 

School: 937-6915 or 6916  Patty 

Prin. Res:  937-4692        (patty.broussard) 

Fax: 937-0630 

 

EATON PARK                    (057005) PK-5 

Lola Thomas, Prin.      (lola.vallairethomas) 

Sonya Louviere, Asst. Prin.(sonya.louviere) 

1502 Sylvester Street          

Abbeville, LA  70510   Linda (linda.jones) 

School: 893-4978 Felicia (felicia.bushnell) 

Prin. Res: 886-6975 

Fax: 898-1274 

 

ERATH HIGH                       (057006) 9-12 

Marc Turner, Prin.                (marc.turner) 

Patricia Thibodeaux, Asst. Prin.  

808 South Broadway (patricia.thibodeaux) 

Erath LA  70533  Jessica (jessica.mouton) 

School:  937-8451 or 8452  

Prin. Res: 356-2141 Frances(frances.toups) 

Fax: 937-5109 

 

ERATH MIDDLE                   (057024) 6-8 

Sandy Huval, Asst. Prin.      (sandy.huval) 

Errol Trahan, Asst. Prin.      (errol.trahan) 

800 South Broadway 

Erath LA  70533 

School: 937-4441 or 4442 Janet(janet.viator) 

Prin. Res: 288-5522  Phyllis(phyllis.touchet) 

Fax: 937-5125 

 

FI/EB ELEM                        (057007) PK-8 

Patricia Gaspard, Prin.     (patricia.gaspard) 

19635 Columbus Rd 

Abbeville LA  70510 

School: 642-9100             Tina(tina.trahan) 

Prin. Res: 642-5200 

Fax: 642-9120 

 

GUEYDAN HIGH               (057008) 6-12 

Luddy Herpin, Prin.            (luddy.herpin) 

Brandy Broussard, Asst. Prin. 

901 Main Street           (brandy.broussard) 

Gueydan, LA  70542 

School: 536-6938     Teresa (teresa.richard) 

Prin. Res: 643-2589 

Fax: 536-7000 

 

 

Parenthesis denotes email addresses – add 

@vpsb.net after the address listed in 

parenthesis  

 

 

HEROD ELEM                  (057010)     PK-5 

Errin Landry, Prin.                   (errin.landry) 

Angela Godwin, Asst. Prin.   (angela.godwin) 

120 Odea Street 

Abbeville, LA  70510  

School: 893-4258      Tiffany(tiffany.leblanc) 

Prin. Res: 937-5050    Linda (linda.hinckley) 

Fax: 893-4275 
 

INDIAN BAYOU                    (057027) PK-5 

Phyllis Doguet, Prin.              (phyllis.doguet) 

1603 La. Hwy 700       

Rayne, LA  70578  

School: 334-4070        Honey (honey.ledoux) 

Prin. Res:  334-7669 

Fax: 334-4237 
 

JESSE OWENS ELEM          (057017) PK-5 

Anita Dupuis, Prin.                    (anita.dupuis) 

203 13th Street 

Gueydan, LA  70542 

School: 536-6541           Lana (lana.mouton) 

Prin. Res: 536-7197 

Fax: 536-6481 
 

KAPLAN ELEM                (057012)      PK-4 

Andrea Ford, Prin.                  (andrea.ford) 

Lenita Turner, Asst. Prin.       (lenita.turner) 

608 Eleazar Avenue  

Kaplan, LA  70548  

School: 643-7965                     Mary Ellen 

Prin. Res: 257-8747        (maryellen.duhon) 

Fax: 643-2821     Ashley (ashley.broussard) 
 

KAPLAN HIGH                    (057013)   9-12 

Janet Guerrini, Prin.               (janet.guerrini) 

Ward Courville, Asst. Prin.  (ward.courville) 

200 East Pirate Lane  

Kaplan, LA  70548 

School: 643-6385 or 8613 Julia(julia.touchet) 

Prin. Res: 298-3204                

Fax: 643-3543               Gayla(gayla.gaspard) 
 

LEBLANC ELEM                (057029)  PK-5 

Dawn Amy, Prin.                        (dawn.amy) 

Kristin Moore, Asst. Prin.     (kristin.moore) 

4511 E. LA Hwy. 338 

Abbeville, LA  70510   Vickie(vickie.conner) 

School:  937-8110 or 8146 

Prin. Res:  893-0270 Natalie (natalie.touchet) 

Fax:  937-8761 
 

MEAUX ELEM                      (057015) PK-5 

Susan Stephen, Prin.               (susan.stephen) 

12419 La. Hwy 696  

Abbeville, LA. 70510 

School: 893-3901            Pam(pamela.hebert) 

Prin. Res:  295-9994    Sandra(sandra.conner) 

Fax: 893-7112 
 

NORTH VERMILION HIGH (057016) 9-12 

Tommy Byler, Prin.                (tommy.byler) 

Denise Lotief, Asst. Prin.        (denise.lotief) 

11609 La. Hwy 699  

Maurice, LA. 70555  

School: 898-1491 or 1492 Vicki(vicki.picard) 

Prin. Res: 856-9818       Paula (paula.lemaire) 

Fax: 893-8684 
 

NORTH VERMILION MIDDLE (057030) 

6-8 

Joan Romero, Prin.                   (joan.romero) 

Michael Gaspard, Asst. Prin. 

11609-A La. Hwy 699      (michael.gaspard) 

Maurice, LA. 70555  

School: 893-1583              Tina (tina.veazey) 

Prin. Res:  893-0378 Mandy (mandy.richard) 

Fax: 893-1585 
 

 

 

RENE ROST MIDDLE           (057019) 5-8 

David Dupuis, Prin.                (david.dupuis) 

Gina Davidson, Asst. Prin. (gina.davidson) 

112 West 6th Street, Kaplan, LA. 70548 

School: 643-8545            Stephanie 

Prin.Res: 536-7197 (stephanie.harrington) 

Fax: 643-7013     Tracey(tracey.schexnailder) 

 

SEVENTH WARD               (057020) PK-5 

Natalie Hebert, Prin.          (natalie.hebert) 

12012 Audubon Rd 

Abbeville, LA. 70510 

School: 893-5875        Erica (erica.cabrol) 

Prin. Res: 981-5440 

Fax: 893-8984 

 

J.H.WILLIAMS                         (057023) 6-8 

Dana Primeaux, Prin.      (dana.primeaux) 

Kim Etie’, Asst. Prin.       (kimberley.etie) 

Lysonia Robertson, Asst. Prin. 

1105 Prairie Avenue   (lysonia.robertson) 

Abbeville LA  70510 

School: 893-3943 Yennis (yennis.pacheco) 

Prin. Res: 224-4571 Jeannie (jeannie.breaux) 

Fax: 893-5190 

 

PAROCHIAL SCHOOLS 

 

MALTRAIT MEMORIAL                 K-8 

Renee C. Meaux, Prin.                (rmeaux) 

1 Crusader Square 

Kaplan, LA. 70548 

School: 643-7765 

 

MT. CARMEL ELEM                     PK-8 

Sr. Janet LeBlanc, Prin.                (sisjanet) 

405 Park Avenue 

Abbeville, LA. 70510 

School: 898-0859 

-srjanet@mceschool.com 

-carmel@mceschool.com 

 

ST. PETER ELEM            PK- 8 

Carl Lejeune, Prin. 

(carl.lejeune@spsgueydan.org) 

513 Sixth Street 

Gueydan, LA. 70542 

School: 536-9460 

Fax: 536-7930 

 

VERMILION CATHOLIC  9-12 

Michael Guilbeaux, Prin. 

425 Park Avenue 

Abbeville, LA. 70510 

School: 893-6636 

Fax:  898-0394 

mikeguilbeaux@vermilioncatholic.com 

 

LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN PREP.     

Tiffany Spraggins, Prin. 

6526 Chiasson Rd. 

P. O. Box 908 

Abbeville, LA  70511-0908 

School :  893-8740 

Fax:  893-8705 

lchs@cox-internet.com 

 

HENRY EDUCATION COMPLEX 

6305 LA HWY 330 

Erath, LA  70533 
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